PAGE  .  12018-1-1-REV.01
SMAJ4733A~SMAJ4764A
FEATURES
• For surface mounted applications
• Low Zener Impedance
• Low Profile Package
• Low regulation factor
• Lead free in compliance with EU RoHS

.4
4
1.27~1.63
0.05~0.20
1 2
Cathode Anode
PAGE  .  22018-1-1-REV.01 www.grande.com.cn
SMAJ4733A~SMAJ4764A
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS @25 C
Nominal Zener Maximum Zener
Device Voltage Impedance
Maximum Reverse
Leakage Current
Marking VZ @ IZT IZT ZZT @ IZT ZZK @ IZK IZK IR   @   VR
(V) (mA) (Ω) Ω)( (mA) (μA) (V)
SMAJ4733A   733A 5.1 49.0 7.0 550 1.0 10 1.0
 SMAJ4734A   734A 5.6 45.0 5.0 600 1.0 10 2.0
  SMAJ4735A   735A 6.2 41.0 2.0 700 1.0 10 3.0
  SMAJ4736A   736A 6.8 37.0 3.5 700 1.0 10 4.0
  SMAJ4737A   737A 7.5 34.0 4.0 700 0.5 10 5.0
  SMAJ4738A   738A 8.2 31.0 4.5 700 0.5 10 6.0
  SMAJ4739A   739A 9.1 28.0 5.0 700 0.5 10 7.0
  SMAJ4740A   740A 10 25.0 7.0 700 0.25 10 7.6
  SMAJ4741A   741A 11 23.0 8.0 700 0.25 5.0 8.4
  SMAJ4742A   742A 12 21.0 9.0 700 0.25 5.0 9.1
  SMAJ4743A   743A 13 19.0 10 700 0.25 5.0 9.9
  SMAJ4744A   744A 15 17.0 14 700 0.25 5.0 11.4
  SMAJ4745A   745A 16 15.5 16 700 0.25 5.0 12.2
  SMAJ4746A   746A 18 14.0 20 750 0.25 5.0 13.7
  SMAJ4747A   747A 20 12.5 22 750 0.25 5.0 15.2
  SMAJ4748A   748A 22 11.5 23 750 0.25 5.0 16.7
  SMAJ4749A   749A 24 10.5 25 750 0.25 5.0 18.2
  SMAJ4750A   750A 27 9.5 35 750 0.25 5.0 20.6
  SMAJ4751A   751A 30 8.5 40 1000 0.25 5.0 22.8
  SMAJ4752A   752A 33 7.5 45 1000 0.25 5.0 25.1
  SMAJ4753A   753A 36 7.0 50 1000 0.25 5.0 27.4
  SMAJ4754A   754A 39 6.5 60 1000 0.25 5.0 29.7
  SMAJ4755A   755A 43 6.0 70 1500 0.25 5.0 32.7
  SMAJ4756A   756A 47 5.5 80 1500 0.25 5.0 35.8
  SMAJ4757A   757A 51 5.0 95 1500 0.25 5.0 38.8
  SMAJ4758A   758A 56 4.5 110 2000 0.25 5.0 42.6
  SMAJ4759A   759A 62 4.0 125 2000 0.25 5.0 47.1
  SMAJ4760A   760A 68 3.7 150 2000 0.25 5.0 51.7
  SMAJ4761A   761A 75 3.3 175 2000 0.25 5.0 56.0
  SMAJ4762A   762A 82 3.0 200 3000 0.25 5.0 62.2
  SMAJ4763A   763A 91 2.8 250 3000 0.25 5.0 69.2
  SMAJ4764A   764A 100 2.5 350 3000 0.25 5.0 76.0
Type
 Note：The  type  number  listed  have  a  standard  tolerance  on  the  nominal  zener  voltage  of ± 5%.
PAGE  .  3
SMAJ4733A~SMAJ4764A